Y PLO96W.t2k w0.5

NV

>Xoomo>a>< S K >SS >
MGEVYEKNNl DFDSI AKMLLl KYKDFI LSKFKKAAPVENl RFQNLVHTN%

|_||_|H| > = S R L

H G T H

D <
C 1L ul | 9 °’ R
S

E S H H T

E F K N '

S = Q ® S

- | — — | (| = | | I\—i (| =

H S T T T H
6
5
4
3

T E ST E T E T S E T

Y EQI E G
3 3 N @ 3 3
a | | ™ ™ ™ | ™ (| I
T H T
6
5
4
3
2
1 é
3 >
K

ADWKAQRGEDG

3510
360




